
 

 

BSA Mass Intentions - Intenciones para-Misa 

 
Monday, July 01, 2024  

 5:30pm – Betty J. Tesner and Family,  

Tuesday, July 02, 2024  

12pm – John & Josephine Hackett, John & Harry Hackett, Fam. Garza 

Villarreal. 

Wednesday, July 3, 2024  

 7pm – None 

Thursday, July 4, 2024  

 7pm – None 

Sunday, July 7, 2024  

10am – Derrick Bernatt , Maria Martinez 82yrs old 

12pm – Tino DelSignore & Fam., Richard & Teresa Galea+, Cathy Patterson 

 

Monday, July 08, 2024  

 5:30pm – None 

Tuesday, July 09, 2024  

12pm – None 

Wednesday, July 10, 2024  

 7pm – None 

Thursday, July 11, 2024  

 7pm – None 

Sunday, July 14, 2024  

10am – Las Guadalupanas, Cenobio & April Chapa+, Harvey Chavez,  

Peter Mead 

12pm – Cathy Patterson 


